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Vertical Toggle Clamp
Flat Base Slotted Arm

KEY INFORMATION

/	 Part No. 
TC11002B

/	 Holding Force 
75Kg

/	 Arm Opens 
96°

/	 Handle Opens 
66°

/	 Weight 
0.08Kg

/	 Spindle Supplied 
TC054008+

VOLUME 
DISCOUNT

HUGE 
STOCKS

24

17
.5

0

14

16

34

29

4.8

510

27.9

96
°

69°

67

38

22
10

97
2.5


